Winner list 2017 TAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Open Doubles 301/501 L2
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2nd
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Name

RAMIREZ & STEPHENSON
240506

LONG & WILLIAMSON 235472

LAFFOON & MENDOZA 236505

HOOVER & HOOVER 241645
BISHOP & SOLOMON 240522
FEDDERKE & FORTMAN 240521
FREDRICK & LLOYD 235548
GIDMAN & MCGUIRE 242393
HAYNES & WILBER 241060
INSTONE & MARCUM 243353

J KUSTRIN & R MORRIS 235097
ROMERO & VENICE 240947
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City

Charter
PIONEER VENDING

J & M Amusement

JUST DARTS, INC.

Gametime Entertainment Inc.
PIONEER VENDING

PIONEER VENDING

Star Music LLC

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY
REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY
SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY
J & M Amusement

Ondrus Amusement/Vending, Inc.

State/Country Bracket
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:Michigan
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Open Doubles 501 L2
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Awards

$550 +
Trophy!

$450 +
Trophy!

$350 +
Trophy!

$260
$180
$180
$100
$100
$70
$70
$70
$70
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