Winner list 2017 IAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Open Doubles 301/501 L2

Rank	Name	City	Charter	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
1st	RAMIREZ & STEPHENSON 240506		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles 501 L2	\$550 + Trophy!
2nd	LONG & WILLIAMSON 235472		J & M Amusement	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles 501 L2	\$450 + Trophy!
3rd	LAFFOON & MENDOZA 236505		JUST DARTS, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles 501 L2	\$350 + Trophy!
4th	HOOVER & HOOVER 241645		Gametime Entertainment Inc.	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles 501 L2	\$260
5th - 6th	BISHOP & SOLOMON 240522		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles 501 L2	\$180
5th - 6th	FEDDERKE & FORTMAN 240521		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles 501 L2	\$180
7th - 8th	FREDRICK & LLOYD 235548		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles 501 L2	\$100
7th - 8th	GIDMAN & MCGUIRE 242393		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles 501 L2	\$100
9th - 12th	HAYNES & WILBER 241060		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles 501 L2	\$70
9th - 12th	INSTONE & MARCUM 243353		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles 501 L2	\$70
9th - 12th	J KUSTRIN & R MORRIS 235097		J & M Amusement	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles 501 L2	\$70
9th - 12th	ROMERO & VENICE 240947		Ondrus Amusement/Vending, Inc.	USA :Michigan	Open Doubles 501 L2	\$70

